
APPENDIX 2

Committee Member Remuneration

Mileage & 

Travel (OACA & 

Meetings)

Conference 

Registration 

(OACA)

Accommodations 

(OACA) Total

Banach, Isaiah 688.91$           -$                  -$              -$                         688.91$     

Cappa, John 772.04             -                    -                           772.04       

Cook, Don 99.18              -                    -                -                           99.18         

Klassen, John 99.18              -                    -                -                           99.18         

Law, Bernie 187.66             8.46                  -                -                           196.12       

Marsh, Sandra 93.83              -                    -                -                           93.83         

McCann, Colin 656.81             70.87                -                -                           727.68       

Robard, Donald 562.98             -                    -                -                           562.98       

Stan, Brenda 750.64             70.87                -                -                           821.51       

Total 3,911.23$      150.20$           -$             -$                         4,061.43$  

STATEMENT OF COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT REMUNERATION & EXPENSES
FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023

The remuneration paid to all committee members was paid pursuant to by-law #2441(2002) 

under section 284(1) subsection 2 of the Municipal Act , 2001, as amended.


